
Roster for 2014/2015 Commencement Committee

Chair June 2015 Stallings, Sandy Communication
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195159739
sandra_stallings@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2015 Edwards, Harriett Family And Consumer Sciences
4-H Youth Dev & Fam & Cons Sci

Campus Box 7606
9195159548
harriett_edwards@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Stallings, Sandy Communication
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195159739
sandra_stallings@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Edwards, Harriett Family And Consumer Sciences
4-H Youth Dev & Fam & Cons Sci

Campus Box 7606
9195159548
harriett_edwards@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Crisp, Denise Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158361
dmcrisp@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Goodell, Suzie Food, Bioprocessing & Nutrition Sciences
Food Science

Campus Box 7624
9195132632
suzie_goodell@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Wilson, Alyson College of Science
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
9195151901
alyson_wilson@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2015 Grindstaff, Alex Biological Sciences gagrinds@gmail.com

UDGR June 2015 Rackl, Alexander Aerospace Engineering ajrackl@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Patel, Sagar Electrical Engineering shpatel6@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Basdeo, Molly Middle Grades, Lang Arts/ Social St Conc msbasdeo@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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XO No End Teal, P. J. Chancellors Office and Staff
Chancellor's Office

Campus Box 7001
919-515-2191
pj_teal@ncsu.edu

XO No End Rufty, Rebeca Graduate School-Dean's Office and Staff
Graduate School

Campus Box 7102
919-515-1989
becky_rufty@ncsu.edu

XO No End Carter, Jennifer EMAS-Enrollment Management & Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195132381
jennifer_carter@ncsu.edu

XO No End Huckel, Jeffrey College of Veterinary Medicine-Dean's Office
CVM-Business Office

Campus Box 8401
9195136203
jeffrey_huckel@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Hunt, Louis EMAS-Enrollment Management and Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151428
louis_hunt@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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